
PACHET CURATENIE 1389

I.D.: 95257074

Data publicarii	28.03.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.521,01 RON - 2.521,01 RON

Descriere: 1 NUFAR MOBILA BUC 19 5 14.00 70.00 83.30 2 CLOROM 200/CUT BUC 19 6 46.00 276.00 328.44 3 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 19 10 13.80 138.00 164.22 4 CALISOFT 25KG BUC 19 1 943.00 943.00 1 122.17 5 BRILL X 10KG BUC 19 1 394.00 394.00 468.86 6 SANO VASE BUC 19 5 13.80 69.00 82.11 7 BREF WC BUC 19 10 9.20 92.00 109.48 8 LAVETE USCATE BUC 19 8 8.00 64.00 76.16 9 LAVETE UMEDE BUC 19 8 8.00 64.00 76.16 10 PROSOP JUMBO BUC 19 6 17.00 102.00 121.38 11 HARTIE IG 2 STR 10/SET BUC 19 14 12.99 181.86 216.41 12 NUFAR DETARTRANT BUC 19 10 12.00 120.00 142.80 13 BURETE VASE BUC 19 1 7.1513 7.15 8.5
